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Subject to change.
Please join us on 

Facebook for up to 
date adjustments. 

facebook.com/CoalMinerDays

1st | SCOAL MINER DAYS
Rock the Valley, 1980 Theme

1st | SATURDAY
***POSTPONED*** Soap Box Derby | Rescheduled Date TBD
8pm: Live Music with Lorde Knows | The Silver Fox 19+
All Month: Help us grow Rosco the Painted Rock BookWorm | Library 

2nd | SUNDAY
11am-4pm: Crib Tournament | Causeway Lounge 19+
2pm-4pm: Paint & Sip | Crumbs Bar & Grill
6pm-8pm: Floral Ceramics | Moonlight Flowers

3rd | MONDAY
5pm: Pasta Eating Competition | Crumbs Bar & Grill
6:30pm: Dylan Tennant’s One Man Play | Emerald Room - Causeway Bay | $5 tickets at the door
7pm: Dipper Ceramics | The Silver Fox 19+

4th | TUESDAY
4pm-6pm: Youth Chess Tournament | Causeway Bay 
6pm: Adult Rain or Shine Soap Box | Red Cedar Hill 16+
6pm: Dipper Ceramics | Crumbs Bar & Grill

5th | WEDNESDAY
5:30pm-8pm: Archery | Golf Course Archery Range 
5pm-6pm: Puzzle Swap | Crumbs Bar & Grill
6pm-8pm: Puzzle Race | Crumbs Bar & Grill
6pm: Pressed Flower Candle Workshop | Moonlight Flowers
7pm: Hot Wing Challenge | The Silver Fox 19+

6th | THURSDAY
10am-3pm: Bike Rodeo | FJM School
6pm: Beer Pong Tournament | The Silver Fox 19+

7th | FRIDAY
6pm-9pm: Slo Pitch Tournament
11:30am-2pm: RBC BBQ | Northeast Mall Entrance
1pm-4pm: Retro Rewind Showdown | Sparwood Museum
4pm: Car Show + BBQ | NAPA Auto Parts
4pm-8pm: Bouncy Castles | Rec Field
4pm-9pm: Roller Skating | Curling Rink  
5pm-11pm: Food Trucks | Curling Rink Parking Lot
5pm-10pm: Beer Gardens | Lions Park/Rec 19+
6pm-11pm: Photo Booth | Spray Park  
7pm: Trivia | Lions Park Beer Gardens 19+
7pm: Texas Hold’em Tournament | Legion 19+
9pm: Mullet Competition Winner | Rec Field 
11pm: Laser Show | Rec Field 

8th | SATURDAY
8am-7pm: Slo Pitch Tournament
Youth Soccer Tournament
8:30am-10:30am: Lions Club Pancake Breakfast | Greenwood Mall
9am-10pm: Beer Gardens | Lions Park/Rec 19+
11am: Parade {Rock the Valley Like it is 1980 Theme}
12pm-6pm: Food Trucks | Curling Rink Parking Lot
12pm-6pm: Big Truck Petting Zoo | Rec Track
12pm-6pm: Market | Rec Field 
12pm-6pm: Children's Fest: Bouncy Castles, Face Paint, Petting Zoo, Potato Sack Races, Tug of War | Rec Field 
12pm-6pm: Market | Rec Field
1pm-3pm: Fire Truck Rides | Rec Center 
1pm-3pm: Strawberry Tea | Seniors Drop-In Centre
8pm: Cabaret featuring BC/DC | Rec Center Arena

9th | SUNDAY
8am-7pm: Slo Pitch Tournament
9am-7pm: Beer Gardens | Lions Park/Rec 19+ 
11am-3pm: Food Trucks | Curling Rink Parking Lot
7pm: CMD After Party | The Silver Fox 19+



1st | SATURDAY
9am - 5pm: ***Postponed! Soap Box Derby | Red Cedar Hill ***Postponed!
Help us make Rosco the Rock BookWorm | Library (painted rockworm) All Month!

2nd | SUNDAY
11am-4pm: Crib Tournament | Causeway Lounge 19+
6pm-8pm: Floral Ceramics | Moonlight
3rd | MONDAY
5pm: Pasta Eating Comp | Crumbs 
6:30pm: Dylan Tennant - One Man Play | Emerald Room - Causeway Bay | $5 Tickets at the door
7pm: Dipper Ceramics | Fox

4th | TUESDAY
4pm-6pm: Youth Chess | Causeway Bay 
6pm: Adult Soap Box | 16+ Rain or Shine | Red Cedar Hill 
6pm: Dipper ceramics | Crumbs

5th | WEDNESDAY
5:30pm - 8pm Archery |Archery Range (Golf Course) 
6pm: Pressed Flower Candle Workshop | Moonlight Flowers
7pm: The Fox | Hot Wing Competition 19+

6th | THURSDAY
10am - 3pm: Bike Rodeo | FJM  School
6pm:  Beer Pong Tournament | The Fox 19+

7th | FRIDAY
6pm-9pm: Slo Pitch Tournament
11:30am-2pm: RBC BBQ | RBC
4pm-8pm: Bounce Houses |Rec Field
4pm-8pm: Kids Craft Corner 
4pm-9pm: Roller Skating | Curling Rink  
5pm -11pm Food Trucks  | Curling Rink Parking Lot
5pm-10pm: Beer Gardens| Lions Park/Rec |
6pm-11pm: Photo Booth | Spray Park  
5pm: Car Show | BBQ|NAPA
7pm: Trivia | Beer Gardens
7pm: Texas Hold’em Tournament | Legion
9pm: Mullet Competition Winner | Rec Field 
11pm: Laser Show | Rec Field 

8th | SATURDAY
8am-7pm: Slo Pitch Tournament
8:30am-10:30am: Lions Pancake Breakfast | Mall
11am: Parade {Rock the Valley Like it is 1980 Theme}
9am-10pm: Beer Gardens |Lions Park/Rec |
12pm-6pm: Food Trucks | Curling Rink Parking Lot
Youth Soccer Tournament
12pm-6pm: Big Truck Petting Zoo | Rec Field
12pm - 6pm:Children's Fest : Bouncy Castles, Face Paint, Petting Zoo, 
Sac Races, Tug of War, Kids Craft,  | Rec Field 
12pm - 6pm: Big Truck Petting Zoo | Rec Track
1pm - 3pm:  Fire Truck Rides 
1pm - 3pm: Strawberry Tea | Seniors Drop In Centre
12pm - 6pm: Market | Field
8pm: BC/DC Cabaret | Arena

9th | SUNDAY
8am-7pm: Slo Pitch Tournament
9am - 7pm: Beer Gardens | Lions Park/Rec |
11am-3pm: Food Trucks | Curling Rink Parking Lot
8pm: Coal Miner Days After Party | The Fox 19+Ju
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